
 
Numbers 
1 - 100



 

Vocabulary1

Let’s learn numbers!



 One - Ten
1, 2, 3, 4 ……



 

One - Ten

1 2 3 4 5

One Two Three Four Five



 

One - Ten

6 7 8 9 10

Six Seven Eight Nine Ten



 

One - Ten

1 2 3 4 5

One Two Three Four Five

6 7 8 9 10

Six Seven Eight Nine Ten



 

Eleven - 
Twenty

11, 12, 13, 14 ……



 

Eleven - Twenty

11 12 13 14 15

Eleven Twelve Thirteen Fourteen Fifteen

**Remember “-TEEN”



 

Eleven - Twenty

16 17 18 19 20

Sixteen Seven teen Eighteen Nineteen Twenty

**Remember “-TEEN”



 

Eleven - Twenty

11 12 13 14 15

Eleven Twelve Thirteen Fourteen Fifteen

16 17 18 19 20

Sixteen Seven teen Eighteen Nineteen Twenty

**Remember “-TEEN”



 

Twenty one - 
Thirty
21, 22, 23, 24  ……



 

Twenty one - Thirty

20+1 20+2 20+3 20+4 20+5

Twenty  one Twenty  two Twenty  Three Twenty  Four Twenty  Five

20+6 20+7 20+8 20+9 30

Twenty  Six Twenty Seven Twenty Eight Twenty Nine Thirty

**Remember “Twenty-”



 Thirty - One Hundred
30, 40, 50, 60  …… 100



 

Ten - One Hundred

10 20 30 40 50

Ten Twenty Thirty Fourty Fifty

60 70 80 90 100

Sixty Seven ty Eighty Ninety One Hundred

**Remember “-ty”



 

What number is this?



 

What number is this?

Seventy



 

What number is this?

FiveSeventy



 

Seventy Five



 

Quiz2

Let’s practice reading numbers!



 

What number is this?



 

Eight



 

What number is this?



 

Nine



 

What number is this?



 

Four



 

What number is this?



 

Fourteen



 

What number is this?



 

Two



 

What number is this?



 

Sixteen



 

What number is this?



 

Seven



 

What number is this?



 

Seventeen



 

What number is this?



 

Twenty Five



 

What number is this?



 

Eighty One



 

What number is this?



 

Fifty Nine



 

What number is this?



 

Sixty Four



 

What number is this?



 

Ninety



 

What number is this?



 

Thirty Seven



 

What number is this?



 

Sixty Two



 

What number is this?



 

Eighty Nine



 

What number is this?



 

Seventy Five



 

What number is this?



 

Fourteen



 

I have _16_ 
family 

members.



 

I have sixteen  
family 

members.



 We have _22_ 
students.



 

We have 
twenty two  
students.



 There are 
_50_ police.



 There are 
fifty  police.



 

Practice3



 

How many family members 
do you have?

I have ___ family 
members.



 

How many pets 
do you have?

I have ___ pets.



 
Good Job!
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